
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

3 

37 

14 

8B 

73 

11A 

22 

67 

77A 

28 

11 

78 

63A 

17A 

29 

88 

9 

57 

31 

75 

3A 

888 

555 

20 

83 

26 

59 

74 

Name 

Stuart Crow 

Jay Horack 

John Purcell 

Alex Kirby 

James Johnston 

Dan Decker 

Sean Prewett 

Bill Weaver 

Derry O'Donovan 

Stew Tabak 

Rob Moores 

Brad Drew 

Lars Jensen 

John Holmes 

Christian Okpysh 

Randy Sturgeon 

Geir Ramleth 

Carson Etter 

Frank Vezer 

CJ Ray 

Brett Johnston 

Kirk Clifford 

Allen Johnsen 

John Ertel 

Jamey Schuler 

Scott Trevey 

Tyler Butterfield 

Steve Martin 

Class 

9F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

9F3 

F3 

F3 

FM 

FM 

FM 

9F2 

FM 

FM 

F4 

FM 

FM 

9F2G 

F4 

F4 

FM 

9F3 

9F2 

9F2 

FM 

9FSV 

9FC 

9NC 

FM 

Best Tm 

1:33.352 

1:34.109 

1:34.775 

1:35.074 

1:35.296 

1:37.862 

1:38.726 

1:39.542 

1:40.330 

1:40.922 

1:41.104 

1:41.255 

1:42.104 

1:42.122 

1:42.325 

1:42.514 

1:43.711 

1:43.996 

1:44.336 

1:45.110 

1:45.154 

1:48.945 

1:49.861 

1:50.376 

1:51.054 

1:51.967 

1:54.119 

2nd Best 

1:35.806 

1:35.809 

1:35.304 

1:36.544 

1:36.384 

1:40.375 

1:39.488 

1:42.389 

1:40.516 

1:41.218 

1:41.401 

1:41.823 

1:43.786 

1:43.539 

1:42.783 

1:47.529 

1:45.042 

1:44.212 

1:45.364 

1:45.414 

1:46.200 

1:49.716 

1:51.739 

1:51.560 

1:52.158 

1:52.322 

Year 

1994 

2019 

2020 

2020 

2004 

2021 

2019 

1996 

1996 

1997 

1982 

1997 

1997 

2017 

1997 

1997 

1982 

2016 

2016 

1998 

2004 

1976 

1983 

1994 

1973 

1977 

1972 

2003 

Make/Model 

RT 41 

Ligier JS F3 

Ligier JS F3 

Ligier JS F3 

Swift O14 Atlantic 

Ligier JS F3 

Ligier JS F3 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Ralt RT5 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Ligier JS F4 

Formula Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Ralt RT4 

Ligier JS F4 

Ligier JS F4 

Formula Mazda 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Lola T324 

Ralt RT5 

Formula Mazda 

Tui BH3 

Lola T328 

Royale RP14 

Formula Mazda 

Engine 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1500 

2000 

2000 

1300 

1300 

1300 

1800 

1300 

1300 

2000 

1300 

1300 

1600 

2000 

2000 

1300 

1300 

1971 

1600 

1300 

1600 

1800 

1700 

1300 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Glendale CO 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Pacific Grove CA 

Petaluma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Santa Ynez CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Sonoma CA 

Castle Pines CO 

Grand Junction CO 

Grand Junction CO 

Sonoma CA 

Telluride CO 

Fruita CO 

Grand Junction CO 

Sonoma CA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/29/2022 2:18:20 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Sonoma SpeedTour 

Group  5a 7 9 11 Exclusive 

Group 5a 7 9 11 Exclusive Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 13:49:26 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/29/2022 13:50 


